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nique

Contact Phone N

umber

86-2124071672

Legal Statement

Supplier
Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product
Manufacturer 350779-1 Amount 3610.0 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer 04P UMNL Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name PLUG HSG
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Item/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance
Category

Substance
CAS

Substance
Concentration

Quantity

Mass per Unit

UoM

Exemption

Sub-Item 1

Nylon
Compound

1.0

3610.0

mg

Material

PA

1.0

3610.0

mg

w N

Substance

Water

Supplier

7732-18-5

0.3262

1.0

11.77582

mg

Substance 3

2H-Azepin-2-
one,
hexahydro-

Supplier

105-60-2

0.4637

1.0

16.73957

mg

Substance 3

Siloxanes and
Silicones, di-
Me

Supplier

63148-62-9

3.0E-4

1.0

0.01083

mg

Substance 3

Poly[imino(1,6-
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]

Supplier

32131-17-2

0.9451

1.0

34.11811

mg

Substance 3

Benzenepropa
namide, N,N-
1,6-
hexanediylbis[3
,5-bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-
4-hydroxy-

Supplier

23128-74-7

0.4004

1.0

14.45444

mg

Substance 3

1,2-
Ethanediamine

Supplier

107-15-3

0.0033

1.0

0.11913

mg

Substance 3

Phosphoric
acid, sodium
salt, hydrate
(1:2:12)

Supplier

10039-32-4

0.025

1.0

0.9025

mg

Substance 3

Octadecanoic
acid, calcium
salt (2:1)

Supplier

1592-23-0

0.2012

1.0

7.26332

mg

Substance 3

Octadecanami
de, N,N-1,2-
ethanediylbis-

Supplier

110-30-5

0.1901

1.0

6.86261

mg

Substance 3

1,3,5-Triazine-
2,4,6(1H,3H,5
H)-trione,
compd. with
1,3,5-triazine-
2,4,6-triamine
(1:1)

Supplier

37640-57-6

9.0717

1.0

327.48837

mg

Substance 3

Hexanedioic
acid, polymer
ith

wi
hexahydro-2H-
azepin-2-one
and 1,6-
hexanediamine

Supplier

24993-04-2

88.373

1.0

3190.2653

mg





                                                                                                    

